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Rooms
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C3.202.08

C3.202e.9

C3.202

3+kk

Chodba
Hall
Kuchyna
Kitchen
Obyvacia izba
Living room
Spalna

Bed room
1zba

Room
Kupelna
Bathroom
wc

Toilet
Satnik
Closet

Plocha interiéru
Interior area

Loggia
Loggia

Celkova plocha
Total area

2

9,46 m?
11,31 m?
20,24 m?
14,05 m?
13,49 m?
5,36 m?
1,80 m?

2,88 m?

78,59 m?

15,40 m?

93,99 m?



